LAGO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL WALL SCONCES |  DIRECT- INDIRECT
The LAGO outdoor sconce features an elegant design, offering up and down lighting. With
IP65 weatherproofing, it's built for durability. Its sleek, modern design and robust
construction make it perfect for both aesthetic appeal and long-lasting performance in any
outdoor setting.
Application: Commercial entrances | Outdoor landscapes | Facades | Residential Exteriors

27K 30K 40K 50K
ORDERING GUIDE
LAGO
AE-WS-LGCA- 04-20W
AE-WS-LGCA-
ERALUX LAGO
Outdoor SCONCE
04-20W
4” Height
Power Switchable
8/12/16/20W
CCT Switchable
27/30/40/50K
-RC
Round Cover
-SC
Square Cover
-WH
White Powder Coat
-BK
Black Powder Coat
-BZ
Bronze Powder Coat
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER COVER FIINSH
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
5/12/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL WALL SCONCES |  DIRECT- INDIRECT
NOTES
• Lago has integrated photocell that can be switched on/off on field
• Light can be set Uni- or Bi-directional on field easily
ORDERING GUIDE
AE-WS-LGCA
AE-WS-LGCA
ERALUX LAGO
Outdoor SCONCE
-RC
Round Cover
-SC
Square Cover
-WC
Wave Cover
-AC
Arc Cover
-CC
Cloud Cover
WH
White Powder Coat
BK
Black Powder Coat
BZ
Bronze Powder Coat
FIXTURE FAMILY ACCESSORY FINISH
NOTES • Accessories can be ordered separately incase of on field changes required
• Check Page 6 to see the different cover configurations
DIMENSIONS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
5/12/2025
AE-WS-LGCA-04-20W-RC-BK
TOP VIEW Front View ISOMETRIC VIEW
AE-WS-LGCA-04-20W-SQ-BK
TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW ISOMETRIC VIEW
LAGO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL WALL SCONCES |  DIRECT- INDIRECT
LUMEN OUTPUT
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
5/12/2025
WALL SCONCES | 3” , 6” | DIRECT- INDIRECT  | CCT SWITCHABLE
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 80CRI
2700K 0.8
3000K 1
4000K 1
5000K 0.9
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use correction factors as per table below:
LAGO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL WALL SCONCES |  DIRECT- INDIRECT
AE-WS-LSGA-04-20W-XX-X
(Power Set at 20W)
CCT
(K)
LUMENS
(lms)
EFFICACY (lms/W)
2700 1500 75
3000 1800 90
4000 1800 90
5000 1600 80
AE-WS-LSGA-04-20W-XX-X
(Power Set at 12W)
CCT
(K)
LUMENS (lms)
EFFICACY
(lms/W)
2700 900 75